
WOMENS 165.0 RESULTS

Womens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aysjah Yeager Larned 163.0 130.0 0

2 LIZZY WELCH COLUMBUS 158.7 125.0 0

3 Bella  Myers Scott City 160.0 125.0 0

4 Amyiah Rupert Caney Valley 164.8 125.0 0

5 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 158.0 115.0 0

6 Jordan Cook Pratt High School 160.2 115.0 0

7 Madison  Cook Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 105.0 0

8 Rylie Tolle Smoky Valley High School 165.0 105.0 0

9 Kenlee Williams Concordia High School 163.0 95.0 0

Womens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Aysjah Yeager Larned 163.0 295.0 0

2 LIZZY WELCH COLUMBUS 158.7 280.0 0

3 Bella  Myers Scott City 160.0 245.0 0

4 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 158.0 240.0 0

5 Amyiah Rupert Caney Valley 164.8 225.0 0

6 Kenlee Williams Concordia High School 163.0 210.0 0

7 Madison  Cook Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 200.0 0

8 Jordan Cook Pratt High School 160.2 185.0 0

9 Rylie Tolle Smoky Valley High School 165.0 165.0 0

Womens 165.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 158.0 170.0 0

2 Bella  Myers Scott City 160.0 150.0 0

3 Aysjah Yeager Larned 163.0 130.0 0

4 Kenlee Williams Concordia High School 163.0 125.0 0

5 Rylie Tolle Smoky Valley High School 165.0 125.0 0

6 Madison  Cook Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 120.0 0

7 LIZZY WELCH COLUMBUS 158.7 115.0 0

8 Jordan Cook Pratt High School 160.2 105.0 0

9 Amyiah Rupert Caney Valley 164.8 100.0 0

Womens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aysjah Yeager Larned 163.0 555.0 10

2 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 158.0 525.0 8

3 LIZZY WELCH COLUMBUS 158.7 520.0 6

4 Bella  Myers Scott City 160.0 520.0 4

5 Amyiah Rupert Caney Valley 164.8 450.0 2

6 Kenlee Williams Concordia High School 163.0 430.0 1

7 Madison  Cook Santa Fe Trail High School 165.0 425.0 0

8 Jordan Cook Pratt High School 160.2 405.0 0

9 Rylie Tolle Smoky Valley High School 165.0 395.0 0


